VIDEO PATCH PANEL
BNC Rack Mount Patch Panels
CN-BNCIL-16 16 Port BNC Isolated Loaded (19”- 1.720”H )
CN-BNCIL-32 32 Port BNC Isolated Loaded (19”- 3.470”H )
CN-BNCIL-48 48 Port BNC Isolated Loaded (19”- 3.470”H )
RCA Rack Mount Patch Panels
CN-RCAIL-16 16 Port BNC Isolated Loaded (19”- 1.720”H ) 1 RU
CN-RCAIL-32 32 Port BNC Isolated Loaded (19”- 3.470”H ) 2 RU
CN-RCAIL-48 48 Port BNC Isolated Loaded (19”- 3.470”H ) 2 RU
RCA to BNC Rack Mount Patch Panels
CN-BNRCIL-16 16 Port BNC/RCA Isolated Loaded (19”- 1.720”H ) 1 RU
CN-BNRCIL-32 32 Port BNC/RCA Isolated Loaded (19”- 3.470”H X ) 2 RU
Video Patch Panels
BNC
Video Patch Panels
RCA
Video Patch Panels
RCA to BNC
CN-ADP559 BNC  F to F Bulkhead-UG49
CN-ADP756 75 ohm BNC  F to F Bulkhead
CN-ADP511 BNC  M to M
CN-ADP755 75 Ohm Splice
CN-ADP521 BNC  F to F Iso.Bulkhead
CN-ADP721
75 ohm BNC  F to F Iso.Bulk-
head
CN-ADP501 BNC  F to RCA M
CN-ADP515 BNC  M  to RCA F
Video Adapters
CN-VGA5BPT HD15 TO 5 BNC F PIGTAIL
AUDIO PATCH PANELS
1 RU- 3 Pin XLR Rack Panels - 6 XLR
CN-1RUXLRM6TB 1 RU - 6 XLR Male Terminal Block Panel
CN-1RUXLRF6TB 1 RU - 6 XLR Female Terminal Block Panel
CN-1RUXLRM6 1 RU - 6 XLR Male Solder Panel
CN-1RUXLRF6 1 RU - 6 XLR Female Solder Panel
1 RU- 3 Pin XLR Rack Panels - 12 XLR
CN-1RUXLRM12TB 1 RU - 12 XLR Male Terminal Block Panel
CN-1RUXLRF12TB 1 RU - 12 XLR Female Terminal Block Panel
CN-1RUXLRM12 1 RU - 12 XLR Male Solder Panel
CN-1RUXLRF12 1 RU - 12 XLR Female Solder Panel
2 RU - 3 Pin XLR Rack Panels - 24 XLR
CN-2RUXLRM24TB 1 RU - 6 XLR Male Terminal Block Panel
CN-2RUXLRF24TB 1 RU - 6 XLR Female Terminal Block Panel
CN-2RUXLRM24 1 RU - 6 XLR Male Solder Panel
CN-2RUXLRF24 1 RU - 6 XLR Female Solder Panel
Note:
For different number of XLR connectors within 1 RU
Replace the number.
Example:  For a 16 Connector XLR Male Terminal Block
CN-1RUXLRM16TB
Each Connector is Labelled
Audio Panels - Metal Black
3 Pin XLR 19∆ Panels
1 RU- 4 Pole Rack Panels - 12 or 16 Speakon
CN-1RUSPK12TB 1 RU - 12 Speakon Terminal Block Panel
CN-1RUSPK16TB 1 RU - 16 Speakon Terminal Block Panel
CN-1RUSPK12 1 RU - 12 Speakon Solder Panel
CN-1RUSPK16 1 RU - 16 Speakon Solder Panel
Speaker Panels - Metal Black
4 Pole Speakon 19∆ Panels
Panel Mount Connectors
Catalog No. Description
CN-NC3FDL1 XLR Panel Mt. Nickel-Nickel Contact
CN-NC3FDS1B XLR Panel Mt. Solderless Female
CN-NC3MDS1B XLR Panel Mt. Solderless Male
Panel Mount Connectors
Catalog No. Description
CN-NL4MPST
Speakon Panel Mt. 4 Pole- D-size
Screw terminal
CN-NL4MP Speakon Panel Mt. 4 Pole - Solder